
 
 

 

 TERM DATES 2022/2023 

 

 

Autumn Term 2022   Half Term     Last Day of Term  

Wednesday 7 September    Monday 24 October -   Tuesday 20 December    

(Parent/Tutor Appointments only)  Friday 28 October  

 

Thursday 8 September  

(All years) 

 

Number of school days in term – 70 days  

 

  Spring Term 2023 

First Day of Term     Half Term     Last Day of Term  

Wednesday 4 January   Monday 20 February -   Friday 31 March    

      Friday 24 February  

 

Number of school days in term – 58 days  

 

 Summer Term 2023 

First Day of Term     Half Term     Last Day of Term  

Monday 17 April    Monday 29 May -              Wednesday 19 July  

      Friday 2 June  

 

Good Friday   7 April   Early May Bank Holiday 1 May  

Easter Monday  9 April   Spring Bank Holiday  29 May  

    

Number of school days in term – 62 days  

 

Staff Inset Days  
Tuesday 6 September and Tuesday 3 January  

Plus three others disaggregated to CPD twilight  

Number of School days in year: 190 


